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Name

Ell Brown

Anna Zeldenrust
Marsaiah Navarrete
Taylor Prante

Kaeli Ploettner
Madison Klinger
Pika Araiza
Cassady MacWhorter
Emily Schade
Devin Herbert
Jordyn Bender
Megan River
Jessica Alonzo
Kailee Nichols
Naliyah Navarrete
Jessica Bender
Brynna Elliot

Mia Onisky

Name

Mia Thompson
Aynsleigh Dragon
Taylor Prante
Pika Araiza

Anna Robertson
Lara Friedrich
Ella Livingstone
Karlee Sheedy
McKenzie Finney
Lauren Graham
Kailee Nichols
Sadie Martinez-Montenegro
Olivia Cammack
Dylan Wittenberg
Grace Dobson
Brynna Elliott
Bailey Lee
Madison Parker
Mia Onisky

Bella Postier
Samantha Reed
Morgan Villarreal
Samantha Welch
Ivy Griffin
Phoebe Brown

BLACK HILLS WOLVES
2019 Varsity Girls Soccer

Varsity

Junior Varsity

Position

GK
FIM
FIM
F
M
FIM
M
D/M
D

GK/F

F/IM

FIM
M/D
M/F
D
D
FIM

Position
F/IM

0710

FIGK
D/IM

oL 0L

F/IM

D/M
F/IM
F/IM

W)

M/D

Year

11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
10

Year
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Head Coach
James Corbin

Assistants
Ty Johnson
Tivoli Sharp
Sarah Stone
Randy Sanford
Olivia Brock

Superintendent
Sean Dotson

Principal
Dave Myers

Asst Principal
Jim Anderson
Cathy McNamara

Athletic Director
Don Farler

School Board Member

Melissa Beard
Rita Luce
Andrea McGhee
Kim Reykdal
Khalia Davis

Athletic Trainer
Kailynn Dolph




